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Valged Rahamängud Märjamaal 2025 by Easy4

1 2 3 4 JÄÄB ÄRA 5 6 7 8 Sum

 PRO          

1 Karl Männik 63 84 66 57 74 66 67 114 591

2 Jesper Vahur 69 62 66 75 59 65 124 520

3 Caspar Truu 64 66 70 78 64 114 456

4 Gert Reigam 63 71 66 69 73 117 459

5 Joonas Jäätma 62 76 68 61 73 63 403

6 Tarvo Põlma 72 68 66 64 71 64 405

7 Keiro Burmeister 62 60 63 62 109 356

8 Rainer-Mart Kiolein 68 63 68 13 132 344

9 Sander Lukas 60 61 68 67 256

10 Jesper Puusepp 63 72 68 114 317

11 Rauno 平 Murumaa 72 60 78 72 282

12 Oskar Reigam 88 72 64 130 354

13 Gert Põhjala 72 77 89 120 358

14 Jarmo Koppel 58 66 58 182

15 Sander Räis 63 56 67 186

16 Karl-Martin Marrandi 64 64 70 198

16 Kristjan Rooglaid 60 67 71 198

18 SipS 72 65 64 201

19 Hendry Kullamäe 67 66 69 202

20 Andres Männik 68 66 127 261

21 Raido Kängsepp 60 57 117

21 Randar Juurik 60 57 117

23 Mario Kuum 68 61 129

24 Sander Matto 68 67 135

25 Marek Sooäär 69 68 137

26 Ivar Rajamets 55 55

27 Jaanus Jõeveer 116 116

28 Keiro Jõgisalu 60 60

29 Martin Laurimaa 62 62

30 Artur Pavlovski 67 67

31 Taavi Ainsaar 68 68

32 Janar Eier 71 71

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3204853
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3204856
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3207152
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3210031
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3213981
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3217988
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3223309
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3227659
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3233899
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3259277
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3204853
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1 2 3 4 JÄÄB ÄRA 5 6 7 8 Sum

32 Villu Metsand 71 71

34 Caspar Vaerand 139 139

 SEMIPRO          

1 Karl Männik 63 84 66 57 74 66 67 114 591

2 Jesper Vahur 69 62 66 75 59 65 124 520

3 Birgit Vahemets 84 76 81 73 94 72 84 564

4 Caspar Truu 64 66 70 78 64 114 456

5 Gert Reigam 63 71 66 69 73 117 459

6 Joonas Jäätma 62 76 68 61 73 63 403

7 Tarvo Põlma 72 68 66 64 71 64 405

8 Rauno 平 Murumaa 72 60 78 72 282

9 Oskar Reigam 88 72 64 130 354

10 Gert Põhjala 72 77 89 120 358

11 SipS 72 65 64 201

12 Hendry Kullamäe 67 66 69 202

13 Andres Männik 68 66 127 261

14 Mario Kuum 68 61 129

15 Ülar Põld 68 67 135

16 Marek Sooäär 69 68 137

17 Janno 平 Otisalu 73 72 145

18 Andrus Kängsepp 74 73 147

19 Raivo Erm 81 73 154

20 Silver Selling 86 76 162

21 Oscar Truu 99 107 206

22 Martin Regat 58 58

23 Marek Korpe 64 64

24 Hannar Haabmets 67 67

25 Marten Laidmets 70 70

25 Erki Müür 70 70

27 Marko Sooäär 72 72

28 Leo Kuuse 73 73

29 Märt Moorbach 76 76

29 Keijo-Kevin Korpe 76 76

31 Kristjan Haamer 77 77

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3204856
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3207152
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3210031
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3213981
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3217988
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3223309
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3227659
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3233899
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3259277
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3204853
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1 2 3 4 JÄÄB ÄRA 5 6 7 8 Sum

32 Rainer-Mart Kiolein 68 63 68 13 132 DNF

 AMATEUR          

1 Birgit Vahemets 84 76 81 73 94 72 84 564

2 Gert Reigam 63 71 66 69 73 117 459

3 Joonas Jäätma 62 76 68 61 73 63 403

4 Oskar Reigam 88 72 64 130 354

5 Gert Põhjala 72 77 89 120 358

6 Riho Võigemast 82 96 78 256

7 Revo Roosaar 72 71 143

8 Kiks Koppel 75 70 145

9 Margus Kaldma 72 74 146

10 Andrus Kängsepp 74 73 147

11 Raivo Erm 81 73 154

12 Heilo kraam 79 79 158

13 Rainer Metsniit 84 75 159

14 Anna-Liisa Maadre 74 90 164

15 Maret Erm 83 87 170

16 Raul Krausberg 61 61

17 Jan parts 66 66

18 Jarek Eier 72 72

19 Tim Liebrich 77 77

20 Keron Kängsepp 84 84

21 Paul Räis 92 92

21 Karro Võigemast 92 92

23 Hannes Võigemast 106 106

 ROOKIE          

1 Gert Põhjala 72 77 89 120 358

2 Riho Võigemast 82 96 78 256

3 Revo Roosaar 72 71 143

4 Heilo kraam 79 79 158

5 Silver Selling 86 76 162

6 Karl Ruubel 84 84

7 Egert Aviste 92 92

8 Rasmus Ruubel 97 97

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3204856
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3207152
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3210031
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3213981
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3217988
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3223309
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3227659
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3233899
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3259277
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3204853
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1 2 3 4 JÄÄB ÄRA 5 6 7 8 Sum

 GIRL POWER          

1 Birgit Vahemets 84 76 81 73 94 72 84 564

2 Kaisa Elfenbein 72 78 75 78 303

3 Ioanna Mamaki 97 93 88 278

4 Merilin Korpe 75 72 147

5 Tiina Kängsepp 70 78 148

6 Anna-Liisa Maadre 74 90 164

7 Maret Erm 83 87 170

8 Birgit Jõgisalu 69 69

9 Eve Maido 70 70

10 Kätlin Einberg 76 76

11 Evelin Räis 79 79

12 Elise Müür 86 86

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3204856
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3207152
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3210031
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3213981
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3204853

